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Butterfly Valve Handle

HIGH PERFORMANCE LEVER HANDLE - STAINLESS STEEL

FEATURES

Ten Position Plate
Lockable

Ergonomic Grip Design

DIMENSIONS
Class Part No
HPLH2SS
150
HPLH2.5-5SS
HPLH6SS
HPLH2SS
300
HPLH2.5-55S

Size
o
25”-5"
6"

2
25" .5

A
12.95
12.95
12.95

12.95
12.95

B
1.42
1.42
1.42

1.42
1.42

WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which is known to the State of California to cause cancer, birth defects or other reproductive harm.

For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
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